GELBE TONNE

ORT

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

Mai

Jun

Jul

Aug.

Sept.

Okt.

Nov.

Dez.

Bredenfelde

13

13

11

14

11

Neu-Bredenfelde

16

27

27

24

22

19

17

28

25

23

20

18

Briggow

30

31

Sulten

Sulten Hof

Gulzow

Rosenow

Tarnower Muhle

Pribbenow

12

10

13

11

Jurgenstorf

s

20

20

17

15

26

24

21

18

16

27

28

Krummsee

30

30

Rottmannshagen

Vol3hagen

Kittendorf

Clausdorf

Mittelhof

Oevelgunde

Ritzerow

Galenbeck







